
Depart 

ment

Gover 

nment

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount

covered by

lien or

attachment

pending

disposal

Whether

lien /

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

Wheth

er 

related 

party?

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1

Employees 

Provident 

Fund 

Organisation

Govt.Of 

India
7/9/2021 39,462,400.00 37,584,463.00

Govt 

Dues
Nil No No 13.74% Nil Nil 1,877,937.00 Nil Nil

2

Vandi 

periyar 

Grama 

Panchayath

Govt.of 

Kerala
820,952.00 653,547.00

Govt 

Dues
Nil No No 0.24% Nil Nil 167,405.00 Nil Nil

Total 40,283,352.00 38,238,010.00 13.98%

Annexure – 5

Name of the corporate debtor: Churakulam Tea Estate Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/06/2021; List of creditors as on: 22/12/2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amoun

t of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may

be set-off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remark

s, if any


